
Page 1 of 3 

 

 

 

 
 

TENDER NOTICE OF 04 NOS OF 10 KVA UPS SHIFTING       

 

 

NUSRL/RNC/2024 / 112148 (e) (10 kva UPS Shifting)    Date :10-1-2024 

 
10 KVA UPS Shifting      Tenders (2 Bid system – Technical and Financial) are invited on behalf of Registrar, 

National University of  Study and Research  in  Law, Ranchi from Contractors   

 

Cost of Tender document: The bidders will be required to deposit Cost of Tender amounting Rs. 1,000/- (Rupees 

One Thousand Only)   in the form of separate DD in favor of “Registrar”, NUSRL, Ranchi payable at Ranchi. This 

Amount is non refundable. 

 

Tender should be accompanied with a demand draft for Rs. 2,500/-, as Earnest Money Deposit, in favor of 

“Registrar” National University of Study and Research in Law, Ranchi. The draft will be refunded to unsuccessful 

tenderers and no interest will be paid on this.  

 

The draft of the successful tenderers will be retained as part of security Deposit and will be refunded on completion 

of warranty period. 

 

The specifications have been indicated in this tender document. The tender documents are available in our website, 

https://www.nusrlranchi.ac.in/tender-noitce . 

 

Last date of submission : 03-2-2024 

 

Tender will open on – 09-2-2024 at 3:00 pm 

 

Note : Interested  bidders / parties must refrain from canvassing or influencing the 

bidding/tender process in order to avoid disqualification. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

               Registrar 

           NUSRL, Ranchi 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                           NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF STUDY &RESEARCH IN LAW, RANCHI 

 
                  AT- Nagri, P.O Bukru, Kanke-Pithoria Road, Kanke, Ranchi, Jharkhand 834006 

 



Page 2 of 3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ref No: NUSRL/RNC/2024/112151(10 kva UPS Shifting)   Date :12-1-2024 

 

 

   Specification for  shifting 04 nos of 10 KVA UPS 

 

   

S.N. Item Description  Qty Unit  Basic 

Rate  

1 Supply & Erection of 8 way MCB 

Box SPN 

3 nos  

2 Supply & Erection of  63 Amp MCB 4 

Pole 

3 nos  

3 Supply & Erection of 32 Amp MCB 

DP  

3 nos  

4 Supply & Erection 16 sqmm single 

core cable Havells(50x3) 

150 mtr  

5 Supply & Erection of 4CX24 sqmm 

cable KEI 

100 mtr  

6 Supply &  Erection of 16/18 Moduler 

PVC Board 

3 nos  

7 Supply & Erection of 16/18 Moduler  

plate 

3 nos  

8 Supply & Erection of 20 Amp Switch 

(Roma) 

12 nos  

9 Supply & Erection of 20 Amp Socket 

(Roma) 

12 nos  

10 Supply & Erection of  PCV Pipe 1” 

MMS 

3 nos  

11 Supply & Erection of  PCV Bend 1”  3 nos  

12 Supply & Erection of  PCV Tape 3 nos  

13 Dismantling, Shifting /Re-location, 

Re-Assembling of UPS 

3 lot  

 GST- (Mention  Extra or Inclusive)  Rate   

 

Before submitting the Tender, prospective bidder are requested to submit the  

bids after  inspecting  UPS present location and shifting location. 

. 

 

 

 

 

 



Page 3 of 3 

 

 

 

 

 
PROFILE OF THE TENDERER 

 

For shifting of 04 nos 10 KVA UPS  

  

1)Name of the Firm………………………………………………………… 

 

2)Name of the Owner of the Firm…………………………………………. 

3)Address…………………………………………………………………….. 

 

……………………………………………………………………………… 

 

…………………………………………………………………………… 

 

4) Telephone No………………………………Mob.No…………………….................. 

 

 

5) Demand Draft No of Tender Fee Rs.1,000/-__________ DD Date _______ Bank_____ 

 

6) Demand Draft No for EMD, Rs.2,500/- ___________ DD Date __________Bank_____ 

 

Following documents must be attached. 

 

1. Copies of Income Tax/Service Tax returns for the latest Three Assessment Years. 

 

2) Copy of the PAN CARD of the Proprietor/Partner/Company. 

 

3) Copy of Registration under Service Tax. 

 

4) Details of experience with documentary, evidence. 

 

5) Demand of Tender Fee and EMD 

 

Note : Cost of Tender document: The bidders will be required to deposit Cost of Tender amounting Rs. 

1,000/- (Rupees One Thousand Only) in the form of separate DD in favor of “Registrar”, NUSRL, Ranchi 

payable at Ranchi. This Amount is non refundable. 

 

Tender should be accompanied with a demand draft for Rs. 2,500/- (Rupees Two Thousand Five Hundred 

Only), as Earnest Money Deposit, in favor of “Registrar” National University of Study and Research in 

Law, Ranchi. The draft will be refunded to unsuccessful tenderers and no interest will be paid on this.  

 

The draft of the successful Bidders will be retained as part of security Deposit and will be refunded on 

completion of warranty period. 

 

 

 

Signature of the Bidder 
 


